( Composition Dealer)

INDIAN MISSION CHRUCH

5.00TIFFIN  750.75 165.00 1  825  0.00

6.00TIFFIN  903.00 175.00 1  1050  0.00

3.00TIFFIN  450.00 150.00 1  450  0.00

12.00TIFFIN  1801.80 165.00 1  1980  0.00

12.00TIFFIN  1799.28 170.00 1  2040  0.00

9990.00
RS. NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  64.00

11735  1738

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  9990.00

Warrenty :-